10/ 03/ 09 WOVEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09
SCORES

1. Breck.-Broadview H's 52 10. Root st own 293

2. Crestwood 70 11. Twi nsburg 304

3. Wodri dge 74 12. Arch. Hoban 337

4. Watkins Menori al 77 13. Buckeye 360

5. Tal | nadge 165 14. Garfield 384

6. Copl ey 196 15. Ravenna 408

7. Ellet 208 16. Badger 423

8. Canfield 235 17. Streetsboro 461

9. Nordoni a 280 18. Springfield 529

WOVEN S H GH SCHOOL VARSI TY
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Mallory Kreider (12) Edgewood 3942 20:33.0 -
2. Samm .. Vaughan (11) Cr est wood 3940 21:20.2 1
3. Alison Stucky (9) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3864 21:46.5 2
4. Jaclyn. Koza (11) Tal | madge 4075 21:53.9 3
5. Katie Webb (11) Copl ey 3929 22:10.7 4
6. Mara Wite (10) Wat ki ns Menori al 4114 22:17.6 5
7. Kara Sparks (10) Wat ki ns Menori al 4111 22:18.1 6
8. Becca.. Howdyshell (12) Wbodridge 4127 22:19.2 7
9. Libby Roether (9) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3856 22:25.8 8
10. Mranda... Stockton (11) Wodridge 4133 22:31.8 9
11. Jamie.. Kager (11) Cr est wood 3938 22:37.1 10
12. Morgan Reichert (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 4109 22:38.5 11
13. Veroni ca Thonpson (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3866 22:38.8 12
14. Juliana Simmons (10) Edgewood 3943 22:39.2 -
15. Sarah... Dickinson (12) Wodridge 4126 22:39.5 13
16. Megan Beaver (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3828 22:42.6 14
17. Cara. DeAngelis (12) Ell et 3945 22:47.6 15
18. Tabitha Jacofsky (11) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3842 22:53.5 16
19. Tiffany... Onifer (12) Wyodr i dge 4132 22:59.3 17
20. Caitlin Goggin (12) Cr est wood 3934 23:02.8 18
21. Tyler Mae.. Hunter (11) Crestwood 3937 23:03.8 19
22. Lauren Greenlee (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3838 23:08.5 P
23. Benita Wi (11) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3868 23:31.0 P
24. Ashley.. Burns (12) Cr est wood 3931 23:33.7 22
25. Alie Wiss (10) Arch. Hoban 3818 23:43.8 23
26. Jessica Rankin (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 4108 23:53.8 24
27. Sarah Webb (10) Twi nshur g 4096 23:54.8 25
28. FErika G111 (11) Copl ey 3921 24:00. 2 26
29. Jenna. Bal azs (12) Tal | madge 4068 24:05.5 27
30. Angelina... More (10) Wyodr i dge 4130 24:06.6 28
31. Sarah. Bonar (10) Badger 3821 24:08. 2 29
32. Katie... Allaman (11) Wyodr i dge 4117 24:11.1 P
33. Veda Durbin (9) Wat ki ns Menori al 4101 24:12.5 31
34. Stephanie. Signon (11) El | et 3950 24:13.5 32
35. Mchelle MKean (12) Wat ki ns Menori al 4107 24:14.0 P
36. PBrittany.. Metzgar (12) Rootstown 4044 24:16. 4 34
37. Emly Porter (9) Nor doni a 3993 24:17. 2 35
38. Lizzie.. Cymanski (11) Cr est wood 3932 24:18.1 P
39. Taylor... Bills (12) Wyodr i dge 4121 24:18.5 P
40. Emma Lunne (9) Canfield 3897 24:24.6 38
41. Jennifer Love (9) Canfield 3896 24:25.5 39
42. Hannah. Wenck (10) Tal | madge 4083 24:28.3 40




10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Jillian Smith (11)
Tara Finch (9)

Clara Toth (11)
Ashley. Pruitt (12)
Jessica.. Gay (12)
Samant ha Val lish (10)
Jenni fer Oxley (10)
Anna Hall (9)

Lorraine Christian (9)
Franki e Simmons (9)
Clarissa. Douglas (11)
Enelie... Meller (11)
Brittany Difiore (9)
Lauren Porter (11)
Kristi Kester (9)
Marla Marucci (10)
Annie WIthew (9)
Justina. Roose (11)
Ashl ey Keenan (12)

Tri sha Wdeneyer (11)
Amanda. Vargo (10)
LeeAnne Banyas (12)
Megan Zi mrer (11)
Jessica Lyons (11)
Enrma Webb (10)

Cayce Pasko (9)

Al yssa... Widdon (11)
Maria Perkio (9)

Katie Tiberio (11)
Erica Cocca (9)

Abby Caporuscio (10)
Victoria Konkle (10)
M randa Pom ecko (12)
Li sa.. DeRue (10)
Maeve Kal | enbach (12)
Shannon.. Porcello (10)
Paige.. Collins (10)
Dani el | a. Chanmbers (12)
Amanda. Dentzyk (10)
Maria Wthrow (12)
Gaby Ryczek (12)

Katie Hersch (9)
Dani el l e Reed (9)
Jordan Wl ker (9)
Becca. Steiner (10)
Denel I Cormany (9)
Mlly.. MCully (11)
Jacki e Kozak (9)
Ei l een Cummins (9)
Alexis Smith (9)

Marie Mesner (11)
Erica Urbanic (12)

Kel sey.. Wse (10)
Mel i ssa Shaffer (10)
Carol i ne Hahn (9)
Pai ge Verma (9)
Brittany Hefflin (12)
Renee Manges (10)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Canfield
Root st own
Twi nsburg
Ravenna

Cr est wood
Copl ey
Conneaut
Tal | madge
Tal | madge
Nor doni a
Badger
Wyodr i dge
Tal | madge
El |l et

El |l et
Canfield
Garfield
El |l et
Edgewood
Buckeye

Twi nsbur g
Conneaut
Copl ey
VWat ki ns Menori a
Copl ey
El |l et
Wyodr i dge
Conneaut
Canfield
Nor doni a
Nor doni a
Root st own
Nor doni a
Garfield
Arch. Hoban
Root st own
Garfield
Buckeye
Buckeye
Arch. Hoban
Street shboro
Twi nsbur g
Copl ey
Buckeye
Ravenna
Buckeye
Root st own
Nor doni a
Arch. Hoban
Nor doni a
Buckeye
Buckeye
Ravenna
Arch. Hoban
Garfield
Street shoro
VWat ki ns Menori a
Springfield

10/ 03/ 09

NUM RESULTS
3902 24: 28.
4040 24: 29.
4094 24: 34.
4028 24: 35.
3936 24: 36.
3927 24: 37.
3915 24:42.
4073 24: 44,
4069 24: 45,
3995 24: 45,
3823 24:47.
4129 24: 49,
4071 24:51.
3948 24:57.
3946 25: 04.
3899 25: 05.
3969 25: 06.
3949 25: 06.
3941 25: 07.
3883 25:14.
4095 25:16.
3912 25:18.
3930 25:19.
4105 25:19.
3928 25:19.
3947 25:22.
4136 25: 23.
3916 25: 28.
3904 25: 30.
3988 25: 33.
3987 25: 34.
4042 25:41.
3992 25: 45,
3956 25: 46.
3812 25: 46.
4045 25:47.
3955 25:47.
3871 25:50.
3874 25: 59.
3820 26: 00.
4063 26: 01.
4088 26: 03.
3925 26: 06.
3881 26: 07.
4029 26:10.
3873 26:11.
4043 26:13.
3989 26: 16.
3809 26:19.
3996 26:19.
3879 26: 24.
3880 26: 24.
4034 26: 27.
3816 26: 37.
3961 26: 37.
4067 26: 39.
4103 26:42.
4180 26: 54.
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FI' N
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Erin Cawt horne (11)
Brianna Hrtz (11)
Katrina.. Ham lton (12)
Gllian. Broman (11)
Asia Martin (9)
Christina Hte (9)

Al ex Lesak (11)

Megan Kudl ac (9)

St ephani e.. Lesher (12)
Rachel Reed (9)

Jakel e Kelly (11)
Jessica Heard (10)
Casey Paul us (9)

Josi e Baum (9)

Mary Schm dt (11)
Jessi e George (10)

Al eeyah Norvell (9)
Amanda.. Groff (11)
Kat hryn Zetts (10)

G a Marucci (9)
Corinne. Goggin (12)
JoAnne Baum (11)

Rachel Johnson (11)
Jam e Fullen (10)

Angi e.. Christensen (11)
Ni col e Pupino (12)

Skye Fl anders (12)
Adrianna Braho (12)
Meghan Gallatin (12)
Jasm ne.. Wiston (11)
Darci.. Steiner (12)
Larissa.. Bradford (11)
Kel si Kramar (11)
Rachel Sebenol er (10)
Samant ha Eberman (11)
Lam a Habbiyyieh (11)
Angel a Nunns (11)
Charea Sayl es (10)
Megan Powel | (9)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Copl ey
Buckeye
Root st own
El |l et

Nor doni a
Copl ey
Street shboro
Arch. Hoban
Street shoro
Nor doni a
Ravenna
Springfield
Ravenna
Garfield
Twi nsbur g
Garfield
Street shboro
Street shoro
Canfield
Canfield

Cr est wood
Garfield
Springfield
Springfield
Root st own
Copl ey
Street shoro
Badger
Badger
Ravenna
Ravenna
Street shoro
Badger

Twi nsburg
Twi nsbur g
Springfield
Street shoro
Conneaut
Springfield

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3918
3877
4041
3944
3990
3922
4055
3813
4056
3994
4022
4178
4027
3953
4092
3959
4060
4053
3911
3898
3935
3952
4179
4176
4037
3924
4051
3822
3824
4035
4030
4048
3825
4093
4085
4177
4061
3917
4181
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2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

1. Breck.-Broadview Hts

2. Crestwood

3. Wbodridge

4., Watkins Menori al

5. Tal |l nadge

6. Copl ey

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Al lison Stucky (9) 3
Li bby Roether (9) 9
Ver oni ca Thonpson (10) 13
Megan Beaver (10) 16
Tabi t ha Jacof sky (11) 18
Lauren G eenlee (10) 22
Benita Wi (11) 23
** TEAM TOTAL **
Samm .. Vaughan (11) 2
Jam e.. Kager (11) 11
Caitlin Goggin (12) 20
Tyl er Mae.. Hunter (11) 21
Ashl ey.. Burns (12) 24
Li zzie.. Cymanski (11) 38
Jessica.. Gray (12) 47
** TEAM TOTAL **
Becca.. Howdyshell (12) 8
M randa... Stockton (11) 10
Sarah... Dickinson (12) 15
Tiffany... Onifer (12) 19
Angel ina... More (10) 30
Katie... Allaman (11) 32
Taylor... Bills (12) 39
** TEAM TOTAL **
Mara Wiite (10) 6
Kara Sparks (10) 7
Mor gan Rei chert (11) 12
Jessica Rankin (11) 26
Veda Durbin (9) 33
M chel | e McKean (12) 35
Jessica Lyons (11) 66
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jacl yn. Koza (11) 4
Jenna. Bal azs (12) 29
Hannah. Wenck (10) 42
Anna Hall (9) 50
Lorraine Christian (9) 51
Brittany Difiore (9) 55
** TEAM TOTAL **
Katie Webb (11) 5
Erika GII (11) 28
Samant ha Val lish (10) 48
Megan Zi nmer (11) 65
Enmma Webb (10) 67
Daniell e Reed (9) 85
Erin Cawt horne (11) 101

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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PTS

196



10/ 03/ 09 WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN

7. Ellet Cara. DeAngelis (12) 17
St ephani e. Si gnon (11) 34

Lauren Porter (11) 56

Kristi Kester (9) 57

Justina. Roose (11) 60

Cayce Pasko (9) 68

Gllian. Broman (11) 104

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Canfield Emma Lunne (9) 40
Jenni fer Love (9) 41
Jillian Smith (11) 43
Marl a Marucci (10) 58
Katie Tiberio (11) 71
Kathryn Zetts (10) 119
G a Marucci (9) 120

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Nordonia Emly Porter (9) 37
Franki e Si mmons (9) 52
Erica G occa (9) 72
Abby Caporuscio (10) 73
M randa Pom ecko (12) 75
Jacki e Kozak (9) 90
Alexis Smith (9) 92

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Rootstown Brittany.. Metzgar (12) 36
Tara Finch (9) 44
Victoria Konkle (10) 74
Shannon.. Porcello (10) 78
Mol ly.. MCully (11) 89

Katrina.. Hamlton (12) 103
Angi e.. Christensen (11)125

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Twi nsburg Sarah Webb (10) 27
Clara Toth (11) 45
Amanda. Vargo (10) 63
Katie Hersch (9) 84
Mary Schmidt (11) 115

Rachel Sebenol er (10) 134
Samant ha Eberman (11) 135

** TEAM TOTAL **

12.  Arch. Hoban Allie Wiss (10) 25
Maeve Kal | enbach (12) 77
Maria Wthrow (12) 82
Ei |l een Cunmins (9) 91
Mel i ssa Shaffer (10) 96
Megan Kudl ac (9) 108

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Buckeye

Garfield

Ravenna

Badger

St reet shoro

Springfield

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS
NAVE

Tri sha Wdenmeyer (11)
Dani el l a. Chanbers (12)
Amanda. Dentzyk (10)
Jordan Wl ker (9)
Denel | Cormany (9)
Marie Mesnmer (11)
Erica Ubanic (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Annie WIthew (9)

Li sa.. DeRue (10)
Paige.. Collins (10)
Carol i ne Hahn (9)
Josi e Baum (9)
Jessie George (10)
JoAnne Baum (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ashley. Pruitt (12)
Becca. Steiner (10)
Kel sey.. Wse (10)
Jakel e Kelly (11)
Casey Paulus (9)

Jasm ne.. Wiston (11)
Darci.. Steiner (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sar ah. Bonar (10)
Clarissa. Douglas (11)
Adrianna Braho (12)
Meghan Gallatin (12)
Kel si Kramar (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Gaby Ryczek (12)

Pai ge Verma (9)

Al ex Lesak (11)

St ephani e.. Lesher (12)
Al eeyah Norvell (9)
Amanda.. Groff (11)
Skye Fl anders (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Renee Manges (10)
Jessica Heard (10)
Rachel Johnson (11)
Jam e Fullen (10)
Lam a Habbiyyieh (11)
Megan Powel | (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

62

81
86
88
93
94

31

128
129
133

83

107
109
117
118
127

100
112
123
124
136
139

RESULTS
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408

29
113
114
117

423

461
91
109

110
120

529
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TEAM

Edgewood

Conneaut

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS
NAME
Mal | ory Kreider (12)
Juli ana Si mmons (10)
Ashl ey Keenan (12)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jenni fer Oxley (10)
LeeAnne Banyas (12)
Maria Perkio (9)
Charea Sayl es (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

1
14
61

RESULTS

20:
22:
25:

33
39
07

019
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